QMOT STEPPER MOTORS                                                MOTORS
TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
Hamburg, Germany
V 1.08
QMOT QSH6018 MANUAL
+ + QSH-6018
  -45-28-110

QSH6018 Manual (V1.08 / 2014-SEP-04)  4
2 Order Codes
Order code Description Dimensions (mm3)
QSH6018-45-28-110 QMot Steppermotor 60 mm, 2.8A, 1.10 Nm 60 x 60 x 45
QSH6018-56-28-165 QMot Steppermotor 60 mm, 2.8A, 1.65 Nm 60 x 60 x 56
QSH6018-65-28-210 QMot Steppermotor 60 mm, 2.8A, 2.10 Nm 60 x 60 x 65
QSH6018-86-28-310 QMot Steppermotor 60 mm, 2.8A, 3.10 Nm 60 x 60 x 86
Table 2.1: Order codes
QSH6018 Manual (V1.08 / 2014-SEP-04)  5
3 Mechanical Dimensions
3.1 Lead Wire Configuration
Cable type Gauge Coil Function
Black UL1007 AWG22 A Motor coil A pin 1
Green UL1007 AWG22 A- Motor coil A pin 2
Red UL1007 AWG22 B Motor coil B pin 1
Blue  UL1007 AWG22 B- Motor coil B pin 2
Table 3.1: Lead wire configuration
 Figure 3.1: Lead wire configuration
3.2 Dimensions
Length
5
38.1±0.025
1.6
24±1
20±0.5
R 0.5
8+0/-0.015 60±0.5
38.1±0.025
47.14±0.2
           4-ø4.5
47.14±0.28+0/-0.015
60±0.5
60±0.5
Figure 3.2: Dimensions (all values in mm)
M
black
green
re
d
b
lu
e
A
B
QSH6018 Manual (V1.08 / 2014-SEP-04)  6
4 Torque Figures
The torque figures detail motor torque characteristics for full step operation in order to allow simple
comparison. For half step operation there are always a number of resonance points (with less torque)
which are not depicted. These will be minimized by microstep operation in most applications.
4.1 Motor QSH6018-45-28-110
Testing conditions: 30V supply voltage; 3.0A RMS phase current
Figure 4.1: QSH6018-45-28-110 Speed vs. Torque Characteristics
4.2 Motor QSH6018-56-28-165
Testing conditions: 30V supply voltage; 3.0A RMS phase current
Figure 4.2: QSH6018-56-28-165 Speed vs. Torque Characteristics
QSH6018 Manual (V1.08 / 2014-SEP-04)  7
4.3 Motor QSH6018-65-28-210
Testing conditions: 30V supply voltage; 3.0A RMS phase current
Figure 4.3: QSH6018-65-28-210 Speed vs. Torque Characteristics
4.4 Motor QSH6018-86-28-310
Testing conditions: 30V supply voltage; 3.0A RMS phase current
Figure 4.4: QSH6018-86-28-310 Speed vs. Torque Characteristics
QSH6018 Manual (V1.08 / 2014-SEP-04)  8